CANTEEN
at the Bender JCC

FRUIT

Banana, Clementine, Apple

PASTRIES

Danish/Muffin/Croissant, small
Mutffin, large

Cookies, Chocolate Chip, large (GF)
Brownie, Chocolate (GF)

SNACKS

Yogurt, assorted

Bag of Chips

Granola Bar (may contain nuts)
BEVERAGES

Coffee or Hot Tea, large

Coffee or Hot Tea, small

Tropicana® Juices

Naked® Smoothies (assorted)

Tazo® Iced Teas (assorted)

Honest Tea®, assorted

Water, 500 ml

Perrier

SALADS

Greek Salad with Feta Cheese, Olives (GF)
Greek Salad with Tuna Salad (scoop) (GF)
Garden Salad with Grilled Salmon (GF)
SANDWICHWES/WRAPS

Egg Salad Sandwich on Croissant, small

Egg Salad Sandwich on Ciabatta or Croissant or Wrap
Fresh Mozzarella with Pesto and Roasted Peppers
Roasted Veggies w/ Hummus

Tuna Salad on Croissant, small

Tuna Salad on Ciabatta or Croissant or Wrap

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. SOME ITEMS CONTAIN NUTS

© The Kosher Kitchen Catering Co. LLC rev.082217

$0.75

$1.25
$1.95
$2.50
$1.95

$2.05
$0.99
$0.99

$2.25
$1.50
$2.95
$4.25
$2.95
$1.95
$1.50
$1.75

$9.95
$9.95
$12.95

$3.95
$6.95
$8.95
$7.50
$4.50
$7.95



