CANTEEN

at the Bender JCC

<u>FRUIT</u>	
Banana, Clementine, Apple	\$0.75
PASTRIES	
Danish/Muffin/Croissant, small	\$1.25
Muffin, large	\$1.95
Cookies, Chocolate Chip, large (GF)	\$2.50
Brownie, Chocolate (GF)	\$1.95
<u>SNACKS</u>	
Yogurt, assorted	\$2.05
Bag of Chips	\$0.99
Granola Bar (may contain nuts)	\$0.99
BEVERAGES	
Coffee or Hot Tea, large	\$2.25
Coffee or Hot Tea, small	\$1.50
Tropicana® Juices	\$2.95
Naked® Smoothies (assorted)	\$4.25
Tazo® Iced Teas (assorted)	\$2.95
Honest Tea®, assorted	\$1.95
Water, 500 ml	\$1.50
Perrier	\$1.75
SALADS	
Greek Salad with Feta Cheese, Olives (GF)	\$9.95
Greek Salad with Tuna Salad (scoop) (GF)	\$9.95
Garden Salad with Grilled Salmon (GF)	\$12.95
SANDWICHWES/WRAPS	
Egg Salad Sandwich on Croissant, small	\$3.95
Egg Salad Sandwich on Ciabatta or Croissant or Wrap	\$6.95
Fresh Mozzarella with Pesto and Roasted Peppers	\$8.95
Roasted Veggies w/ Hummus	\$7.50
Tuna Salad on Croissant, small	\$4.50
Tuna Salad on Ciabatta or Croissant or Wrap	\$7.95

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. SOME ITEMS CONTAIN NUTS